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第４０回富士宮卓球選手権大会　R３.３.２２（月）

小川・富士根南中

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 佐野友・大富士中

市川

芝川中

青木・富士宮四中

井出・大富士中

26

27

28

吉川・大富士中

遠藤芙実・大富士中

望月・富士宮三中

森・大富士中

井上・富士宮四中

伊藤・富士根南中

20

21

22

23

24

25

遠藤・大富士中

池田・大富士中

平石・大富士中

佐野和・大富士中

田中・大富士中

稲毛・富士宮四中

酒井・大富士中

曾根・大富士中

市川・富士宮四中

宮田・富士宮四中

女子決勝トーナメント

　

 
渡辺・富士根南中

長谷川・大富士中

熊谷・富士宮四中

小林・富士宮四中

若林・大富士中

15

16

17

18

19

市川・芝川中

森川・富士根南中

塩川・富士宮三中
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22
 

植松・大富士中 7 23

倉田・大富士中 15

山本・富士宮三中 16

31 大内・柚野中

32 佐野・富士根南中

小笠原・富士宮四中 12 28 佐野統・大富士中

小岱・大富士中 13 29 辰己・富士宮三中

14 30鈴木・大富士中 會見・大富士中

望月・柚野中 3 19 飯樋・大富士中

4

三崎・富士根南中 ヤルノルドコウジロウ・大富士中

中島・大富士中 11 27 鈴木・富士根南中

稲垣・富士根南中 清水・大富士中

妻木・柚野中 岡山・大富士中

後藤・富士根南中 笠井・富士根南中20

土橋・大富士中 5 21 臼井・大富士中

6
 

男子決勝トーナメント

　

桂巻・大富士中 1
 

17 草谷・大富士中

増田・富士根南中 2 18 石川・大富士中

望月・富士宮一中

8 24

佐野英・大富士中 9 25 本田・富士宮四中

10 26

佐野
富士根南中


